2024 Apr-Jun

Open
Date

6/27/24

6/27/24

6/27/24

6/27/24

6/13/24

6/13/24

6/13/24

5/23/24

5/23/24

5/23/24

5/9/24

5/9/24

4/25/24

4/25/24

4/25/24

4/25/24

4/11/24

4/4/24

Date to
Common
Council

7/16/24

8/6/24

8/6/24

7/16/24

7/16/24

7/16/24

7/16/24

7/2/24

6/18/24

6/18/24

6/4/24

6/4/24

5/21/24

5/21/24

5/21/24

5/21/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

Bid

Tab Title of Project

521 2024 Playground Improvements

9502

Prairie Hills Detention Basin

372

= Improvements

8744 Atticus Way Assessment District - 2024

Madison Water Utility Olin Ave.
9527 Administrative Building Roof

Replacement
9522 20 Is Plenty

Knutson Drive and Green Avenue
Assessment District - 2024

358 Bartillon Shelter

Stevens Street Assessment District -

— 2024

Doncaster Beverly Danbury
8709 Reconstruction Assessment District -

2024

2487 Phase 1 - 2024

Hermina St & Union St Reconstruction
— Assessment District

2024 Rennebohm Park East Tennis

8740

9526 Courts

9525 2024 Sport Court Resurfacing

2497 Upgrade

Blue Harvest Lane, Feather Edge Drive,
8317 & Soaring Sky Run Assessment District -

2023

8695 Safe Streets Madison 2024

9509 2024 Sport Court Resurfacing

Warner Park Community Recreation
Center Expansion

CIPP UV Lining Rehabilitation of Sewers

Streets West Facility HVAC and Lighting

Apparent Low Bidder

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Vogel Bros. Building
Co.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

No Bidders - Will
Rebid

Mega Rentals, LLC

Parisi Construction,
LLC

Miron Construction
Co., Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

S&L Underground,
Inc.

Visu-Sewer, LLC

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Not Recommended
For Award

Not Recommended
For Award

Southport Engineered
Systems, LLC

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Not Recommended
For Award - Will Rebid


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9521
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9502
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9372
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8744
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9527
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9522
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8635
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9358
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8745
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8709
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9487
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8740
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9526
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9525
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9497
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8317
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8695
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9509

Open
Date

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

4/4/24

Date to
Common
Council

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

5/7/24

Bid _. .
Tab Title of Project
9506 Warner Park Dog Park Lot Resurfacing
9508 CIPP Water Main Rehabilitation 2024

501 Lake Street Sanitary Sewer
= Replacement

\O

9500 Rennebohm Park East Tennis Courts

Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter and Concrete
58 Pavement Patches, Citywide
Installation and Repair - 2024

o0

Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks
- Major Streets 2024

51 Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks
— - Local Streets 2024

8752

(o2¢]

8750 Chip Sealing 2024 - East

E. Wilson St. and E. Doty St.
8735 Reconstruction Assessment District -
2023

Apparent Low Bidder

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Fer-Pal Construction
USA, LLC

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Scott Construction,
Inc.

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9506
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9508
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9501
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9500
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8758
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8752
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8751
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8750
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8735

