2024 Apr - Jun

2024 Apr - Juli								
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder				
6/27/24	7/16/24	<u>9521</u>	2024 Playground Improvements	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.				
6/27/24	8/6/24	<u>9502</u>	Warner Park Community Recreation Center Expansion	Vogel Bros. Building Co.				
6/27/24	8/6/24	<u>9372</u>	Prairie Hills Detention Basin Improvements	Single Bid - Did Not Open				
6/27/24	7/16/24	<u>8744</u>	Atticus Way Assessment District - 2024	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.				
6/13/24	7/16/24	<u>9527</u>	Madison Water Utility Olin Ave. Administrative Building Roof Replacement	No Bidders - Will Rebid				
6/13/24	7/16/24	<u>9522</u>	20 Is Plenty	Mega Rentals, LLC				
6/13/24	7/16/24	<u>8635</u>	Knutson Drive and Green Avenue Assessment District - 2024	Parisi Construction, LLC				
5/23/24	7/2/24	<u>9358</u>	Bartillon Shelter	Miron Construction Co., Inc.				
5/23/24	6/18/24	<u>8745</u>	Stevens Street Assessment District - 2024	Capitol Underground, Inc.				
5/23/24	6/18/24	<u>8709</u>	Doncaster Beverly Danbury Reconstruction Assessment District - 2024	S&L Underground, Inc.				
5/9/24	6/4/24	<u>9487</u>	CIPP UV Lining Rehabilitation of Sewers Phase 1 - 2024	Visu-Sewer, LLC				
5/9/24	6/4/24	<u>8740</u>	Hermina St & Union St Reconstruction Assessment District	Capitol Underground, Inc.				
4/25/24	5/21/24	<u>9526</u>	2024 Rennebohm Park East Tennis Courts	Not Recommended For Award				
4/25/24	5/21/24	<u>9525</u>	2024 Sport Court Resurfacing	Not Recommended For Award				
4/25/24	5/21/24	<u>9497</u>	Streets West Facility HVAC and Lighting Upgrade	Southport Engineered Systems, LLC				
4/25/24	5/21/24	<u>8317</u>	Blue Harvest Lane, Feather Edge Drive, & Soaring Sky Run Assessment District - 2023	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.				
4/11/24	5/7/24	<u>8695</u>	Safe Streets Madison 2024	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.				
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>9509</u>	2024 Sport Court Resurfacing	Not Recommended For Award - Will Rebid				

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>9506</u>	Warner Park Dog Park Lot Resurfacing	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>9508</u>	CIPP Water Main Rehabilitation 2024	Fer-Pal Construction USA, LLC
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>9501</u>	Lake Street Sanitary Sewer Replacement	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>9500</u>	Rennebohm Park East Tennis Courts	Single Bid - Did Not Open
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>8758</u>	Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter and Concrete Pavement Patches, Citywide Installation and Repair - 2024	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>8752</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Major Streets 2024	Sealers, L.L.C.
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>8751</u>	Repairing and Sealing Pavement Cracks - Local Streets 2024	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>8750</u>	Chip Sealing 2024 - East	Scott Construction, Inc.
4/4/24	5/7/24	<u>8735</u>	E. Wilson St. and E. Doty St. Reconstruction Assessment District - 2023	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.